### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Teledyne Technologies Incorporated	02/05/2007

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Teledyne Technologies Incorporated	
Street Address:	1049 Camino Dos Rios	
City:	Thousand Oaks	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91360	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12819841

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)355-6501

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 412-355-6798

Email: patents@klgates.com

Correspondent Name: Christopher G. Wolfe - K&L Gates LLP

Address Line 1: 210 SIXTH AVENUE Address Line 2: K&L Gates Center

Address Line 4: PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15222-2613

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	040238DIV
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christopher G. Wolfe

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Change\_of\_address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024569 FRAME: 0583 CH \$40.00 1281

501210941

I state that the Applicant, Teledyne Technologies Incorporated, address has changed from:

12333 W. Olympic Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90064-1021

on February 5, 2007;

and their current address is:

1049 Camino Dos Rios, Thousand Oaks, California 91360.

Attorney of Record

Christopher G. Wolfe Registration No. 56,264

Date

PI-2310299 v1 0950000-00102

PATENT REEL: 024569 FRAME: 0584